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Planning Board
PO Box 277
Dublin, NH 03444

Schedule of Fees

Major Subdivision (more than 3 lots) Lot Line Adjustment

Application fee (primary lot plus one subdivided) $500 Application fee $100
Additional lots (5200 each) _ Newspaper Notice $100
Newspaper notices $100 Second Newspaper notice (if required) S75
Abutter Notification ($6.85 X number) Abutter Notifications ($6.85 X number)
Regional notification costs, if required ($6.85 X Towns) Regional Notifications ($6.85 X Towns)
Planning Board administrative and technical review fees Administrative and technical review fees

Delivering Plat and filing at the Registry of Deeds $75 Delivering Plat and filing at Registry S50
LCHP Fee (check to Cheshire County Reg) $25

Other (Planning Board specifies)

Minor Subdivision (3 lots or fewer) Telecommunication Conditional Use Permit
Application fee (primary lot plus one subdivided) $300 Application fee $150
Additional lots ($150 each) _ Newspaper Notice $100
Newspaper notices $100 Abutter Notification ($6.85 X number)
Abutter notification ($6.85 X number) _ Regional Notification ($6.85 X Towns) _
Regional notification, if required (56.85 X Towns) . Administrative and technical review fees
Planning Board Administrative and technical review fees Other (Planning Board Specifies) _
Delivering Plat and filing at the Registry of Deeds $25

LCHP and Registry Fee (Check to Cheshire County Registry) $51 Change of Use application but without fee

Other (Planning Board Specifies)

Site Plan Review Sign Application

Application Fee $150 Application Fee $25
Newspaper Notice $100

Abutter Notification ($6.85 X number) - Voluntary Merger

Regional Notification, if required ($6.85 X Towns) _ Administrative fee S20
Planning Board administrative and technical review _ Registry of Deeds

Other (Planning Board Specifies) (S10 first page, $S4 each additional, S2 surcharge)

Driveway Application Gravel Excavation application but without fee

Application Fee $25
Administrative and technical review fees



